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
1st. Near campus, $215/month. If interested call Chris, 
476-2567. 

3 girts need 1 roommate. We live dose to campus with 
a washer and dryer. Move in now and don't pay August 
rent, $200/month. Call 438-9113. 

Female Roommate Wanted 
Female Dental student needing female to share 2BR, 2 
bath apartment. Must be responsible! Located just 
north of East Campus. Call Angie at 467-2884, 

Male student to share large newer house in southeast 
Lincoln, 10 minutes from UNL— utilities, cable, deck, 
fireplace, garage, 421-0977, leave message if no an- 
swer 

Male/female roommate needed for nice house. Garage, DSL, W/D, 5 minutes to either campus. Prefer 
graduate student. 476-9510. 

Male/female roommate wanted, 2BR, south Lincoln, 
$250/month, no utilities. Call Jerry at 423-1228. 

Non traditional student, 2 bedroom, 2 bath, nonsmok- 
ing, washer/dryer, garage, $333+ 1/2 utilities 
420-7719. 

One female roommate to share 4BR house, $159+ 
utilities. Very close to campus. Call 438-4786. 

Quiet, no smoking, $275 all utilities paid, library and 
piano available. Foreign students welcome, available 
end of August. 465-0178, leave message. 

Roommate needed, close to campus, free laundry, 
parking, $250+ utilities. Call 435-2517 or 890-7234, 

Roommate wanted to share small acreage. Interest in 
hunting and fishing would be appreciated. 475-2877 or 
440-7355. 

To share a clean and nice two bedroom close to East 
Campus. C/A, parking, with 1/2 basement! Only $180 
plus 1/2 utilities. Prefer male graduate student. 
Non-smoking. No pets. One year lease, fish- 
er0715®yahoo.com. 

FURNISHED ROOM in quiet Cape Cod house in south 
Lincoln, near bus to UNL Private bath, garage, central 
air, all utilities + cable TV free. $290/month+deposit. 
Looking for non-smoking male. Call Tom at 421-8049. 
One responsible, non-smoking male or female needed 
to share new home between campuses. 438-9006. 

2 bedroom, central air, washer/dryer included, fenced 
yard, garage, 1231 North 53rd. $560, 466-3380 or 
890-0896. 
3 bedroom, 1 bath house with range and refrigerator. 
$600 + utilities. 

Eden Management 489-2333 
3 bedroom. C/A, 2 car garage. 1026 Charleston. $800. 

5 bedrooms, 3 baths, C/A. 2304 U Street. $900. 
Pets Welcome. 432-6644. 

_ 

3, 4 or 5 bedroom, 2 baths, near UNL Range, refriger- 
ator, central air, washer/dryer, $600-$800.489-9294. 
4 bedroom, 1/2 bath, near UNL Range, central air. re- 

frigerator, washer/dryer, rec room, off-street parking, 
$800. 489-9294. 
836 Y, 2 bedroom, basement, garage, 2 blocks from 
campus $575 432-0644. 
847 N. 30th. 4 bedroom, 1 bath, hardwood floors, central 
air, close to campuses. $700, available now. Action 
Realty 467-1105.-_ 
1300 Eldon Dr., 3BR, double garage, A/C, full basement, 
church owned, nice location. Grad students, no 
smoking/pet, $975. Call 489-9516 to see. 

W25 S. 13th. 4 bedroom, central air, two baths. $800. 
472-2350 or 1-800-273-9083. 

2775 Scott Ave, 3+ 2BR. 2407 S. 39th, 2+ 1BR, both 
stone, T 3/4 bath, finished basement, garage, under- 
ground sprinkler, appliances, very nice, near Southeast 
High, $995+ deposit, no pets. 483-2156. 

3204 Holdrege, 4 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath, garage, parking, 
near UNL $775, 432-0644. 
4715 Pawnee Street, four bedroom, two bath, central 
air, two car garage $895. 
4908 Madison, one bedroom, A/C. All utilities except 

4603 S' 54th’, 3 bedroom, C/A, $685. Call 483-4887, 
890-3508 or 483-7720. 
2BR plus rec. room and garage, new carpet, no pets, 
$625 plus reference, deposit and lease. 435-3506. 

Large house by Antelope Park and bike trail, wash- 
er/dryer. Available now, $860/month. 730-3367, 

Remodeled, spacious 3 bedroom house. Close to 
campus, washer/dryer. Call Julie, 440-5958. Available 
August 15. 

We Love Students! 
Homes near UNL Air conditioned, washer, dryer, dish- 
washer. Open now. 1404 N. 24th, three bedroom, 
$635.321 N. 30th, four bedroom, $835. 423-1535. 

3811 Keith Circle, nice 3BR, 2 1/2 bath, D/W, W/D 
hookups, garage, available 9/1, $775. Call 435-8592. 

Walk to campus, off street parking, remodeled 2 bed- 
room, appliances furnished 2410 Vine 432-6476. 

!! CLEAN & ATTRACTIVE !! 
Efficiency, 1342 B Street Free electric. $280 
1 Bedroom 2000 J Street. Clean. $305 
2 Bedroom 1505 S. 19th, New carpet $410 
No Smokers or Pets 440-3000 

•“Efficiency Apartments*** 
Close to City Campus. 

_Water, Heat, and Gas Paid 477+4490 

*2628 0. New 2 bedroom, all appliances, double garage. 
$575.430-6328. 

1 BEDROOM APTS 
In Unique Complex between campuses, super clean, 
3-month leases, newer decor, 
stove/fridge/dishwasher/disposal/blinds. parking, cen- 
tral heat/air, laundry, gas/water/garbage paid, enclosed 
patios, big closets, breakfast bar, $345, 
489-4857. 

1 plus bedrooms, range, refrigerator, garage. $360 + 

utilities. 
Eden Management 489-2333. 

2 bedroom modem, 508 South 25th off street parking 
leave message 483-2357. 

__ 

2 bedroom, central air, coin-op, parking, near campus. 
333 S. 19th, $390.489-5168. 
2 bedroom, clean, furnished, free cable, $390+. Laundry 
room, 1-year lease, 931 G St. 435-0608 after 
12pm. 
1230 D and 1922 K. Newer, extra clean, 2BR, 
$400-$435. Laundry, off-street parking. 483-6280. 

1256 S. 26th, 3BR, 1 bath, fresh paint, clean, coin-op 
laundry, central air, no pets, $535. 466-9526. 

1422 A Street. Near UNL, parking, laundry, two bed- 
room. No smoking, no pets, $495.421-2445. 
1BR apartments, close to campus, clean, no pets, 
$250-$325. Call for locations. 474-5327. 

1 BR, 1 bath, close to campus, new paint, carpet, 2400 
R St. $280/month. Call 421-7141. 

1 BR, newer, 240 S. 26th, built in microwave, off street 
parking, all electric. Leave message 483-2357. 

1 BR, parking, laundry, $260,1521 D St. Call 476-6007. 

Clean and Quiet 
1910-20 J Street. 2 bedrooms, $425/month. No pets. 
Nine months rental agreements. Call Jim, 430-9014. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One, two and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

Don Apartments, 227 S. 17th, available one efficiency 
and one bedroom unfurnished. Newly decorated, park- 
ing provided. For information call 474-6565. Leave 
message. 

Large 4BR, 2 bath, all utilities paid, C/A, W/D hook 
ups, 835 S. 12th, $840. Call 430-9012. 

Large four bedroom, two bath, all utilities paid, central 
air, parking, dean. 1746 Washington, $890. 450-1013. 

MANAGEMENT ONE 
School Year Leases Available 
1,2 and 3 bedroom apartments, 3 year rent freeze. 

Can for locations and prices, 477-2600 or 

www.mgmtone.com 
Senator condominium large, clean studio $295. 1630 
H Street. Security Building, heat paid. Call 466-3380 or 
890-0896. 

Spacious 1BR apartments, central air, D/W, off street 
parking, on site laundry. Close to campus. Reasonably 
priced. 465-8911. 

Unique Two Bedroom Condo 
2 bedroom condo for rent in historic Hayward Place. 
Within walking distance from downtown UNL campus. All appliances, secure building, 12’ ceilings, parking 
and on site laundry. Available September 6th $650 
Call 421-2316. Leave message._ 

Welcome HOME!!! 
Professors and Students 

Relax poolside or study in the quiet privacy of 
your apartment-home. Since one-size never fits 
all, we have efficiencies ($309) to 2 bedroom 
($419-$459) units available. Walk, bike, bus, or 
drive to city campus, Just minutes away! 

JONES APARTMENTS 
475-7262 

• 1,2, & 3 bedroom 

apartment homes 
• Loft Floor Plans (w/ over 

1200 sq. ft.) 
• Complete kitchens w/ 

microwave & dishwasher 
• Huge walk-in closets 
• Vertical & mini blinds 

• Contempory color 
schemes 

• On city bus route 
• Garages available 

• Near a variety of dining and 

shopping facilities 
• Easy 1-80 and I-180 access 

5831 North 23rd Street 
3 blocks NW of 27th & Superior Streets 

730-0310 

-^^^jcENTURY HOUSE 

• Located at the heart of 
downtown Lincoln 

• Unique contemporary 
furnished efficiencies with 
a 16ft. sparkling window 

view of the city 

•Two attractive floor plans 

•6 month leases available 

•Controlled access entry 
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